Summer League (Pool A) Thu 18th May 2023 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating Stroud Buzzards

1(W) 1989
2(W) 1840
3 (W) 1619
4 (W) 1578
Adjustment

Total 7026

Last update Peter Bending Tue 23rd May 2023 19:31. Reported by Peter Bending Tue 23rd May

\Y%

Southcott-Moyers, Indy 1 - 0

Davison, Harry
Weavin, Thomas
Nelson, Peter

2023 19:30. Verified By

Yo -2
1-0
1-0
-1:1
2% - 1Y%

Gloucester Gargoyles Rating

Small, Edward
Baker, Patrick
Lightowler, John
Darkes, Mitchell

1814
1791
1674
1332

6611



