Summer League (Pool A) Thu 18th May 2023 00:00 Winner: Home

Board	Rating	Stroud Buzzards	${f V}$	<b>Gloucester Gargoyles</b>	Rating
1 (W)	1989	Southcott-Moyers, Indy	7 1 - 0	Small, Edward	1814
2 (W)	1840	Davison, Harry	1/2 - 1/2	Baker, Patrick	1791
3 (W)	1619	Weavin, Thomas	1 - 0	Lightowler, John	1674
4 (W)	1578	Nelson, Peter	1 - 0	Darkes, Mitchell	1332
Adjustment	t		-1:1		
Total	7026		2½ - 1½	2	6611

Last update Peter Bending Tue 23rd May 2023 19:31. Reported by Peter Bending Tue 23rd May 2023 19:30. Verified By